M - MosSki skupno

Uvr. St.
1 48
2 3
3 1
4 40
5 12
6 20
7 13
8 29
9 2

10 35
11 7

12 22
13 39
14 27
15 32
16 9

17 17
18 24
19 5

20 14
21 25
22 38
23 46
24 6

25 23
26 18
27 16
28 15
29 44
30 19
31 43
32 21
33 10
33 11

Priimek
MORI
GERGORIC
PAVLOVCIC
KIRN

SLAPSAK PELLICCIONI

KOGOJ
KORELC
ROMSAK
SCHOTTL
MARTINCIC
ROZMAN
COR
KovIC
KRACUN
KRAMARIC
FISTER
HREN
FISTER
SKRABEC
PODRETSCHING
KRANJC
SVRLIJUGA
ACIMOVIC
LAGGER
SARIC
BUZETI
STROPNIK
DURINEK
PUSIC
BRAJNIK
PICIG
VIDNAR
POLANIC
JERAS

Z - Zenske skupno

Uvr. St.
41
37
31
42
47

a b W DN PP

Priimek
HAFNER
VOVKO
FISTER
KOCEVAR
BARIC

MM2 - StarejSi mladinci

Uvr. St

Priimek
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REZULTATI

Dolgi triatlon
Murska Sobota, 20.8.2017

Ime
Mitja
Sebastjan
Urban
Primoz
Luka
Igor
Matej
Matic
Richard
Darjan
Ambroz
Albin
Primoz
Bostjan
Miro
DusSan
Marko
Iztok
Franc
Erwin
Damjan
Ivo
Rado
Michael
Davor
Stefan
Klemen
Branko
Jadranko
Damjan
Ivica
Rok
Peter
Gasper

Ime

Moijca
Barbara
Karin

Helga Brigita
Ana

Ime

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AVT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AVT
SLO
SLO
SLO
AVT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

Drzava

1/ 4

Casi
0:27:12 (0:00:46) 2:02:12 (0:00:49) 1:27:30
0:32:00 (0:00:42) 2:07:40 (0:00:37) 1:24:22
0:35:17 (0:01:07) 2:08:56 (0:00:38) 1:20:35
0:30:44 (0:01:25) 2:08:51 (0:00:41) 1:29:40
0:29:01 (0:00:49) 2:12:43 (0:01:06) 1:29:24
0:30:14 (0:00:59) 2:09:19 (0:00:53) 1:33:28
0:33:23 (0:00:54) 2:06:50 (0:00:58) 1:33:15
0:33:44 (0:01:34) 2:12:01 (0:01:16) 1:29:21
0:28:55 (0:00:59) 2:09:29 (0:01:18) 1:39:50
0:34:20 (0:00:44) 2:08:41 (0:00:52) 1:37:31
0:34:00 (0:01:22) 2:10:03 (0:00:50) 1:37:17
0:36:41 (0:01:05) 2:08:43 (0:01:20) 1:37:51
0:40:10 (0:01:25) 2:14:56 (0:00:43) 1:30:17
0:34:59 (0:01:16) 2:17:10 (0:00:53) 1:34:41
0:32:19 (0:01:31) 2:06:41 (0:01:19) 1:50:38
0:38:06 (0:01:54) 2:20:38 (0:01:24) 1:31:13
0:40:27 (0:01:43) 2:14:35 (0:00:55) 1:40:19
0:37:57 (0:02:02) 2:16:38 (0:01:45) 1:40:59
0:40:28 (0:03:00) 2:21:03 (0:00:48) 1:34:26
0:36:40 (0:01:20) 2:12:58 (0:01:19) 1:50:37
0:35:25 (0:00:59) 2:14:06 (0:01:26) 1:53:13
0:40:31 (0:01:30) 2:21:58 (0:01:50) 1:46:40
0:40:04 (0:01:33) 2:32:06 (0:01:14) 1:40:05
0:36:43 (0:01:38) 2:31:07 (0:01:18) 1:52:40
0:36:10 (0:01:49) 2:39:00 (0:00:45) 1:47:03
0:46:18 (0:03:57) 2:39:43 (0:03:03) 2:00:51
0:41:49 (0:03:04) 2:47:32 (0:05:26) 1:59:31
0:47:16 (0:01:59) 2:45:50 (0:02:28) 2:04:44
0:50:23 (0:01:44) 2:39:16 (0:00:46) 2:24:37
0:55:04 (0:03:25) 2:46:19 (0:02:05) 2:38:57
0:53:32 (0:03:02) 2:55:46 (0:02:03) 2:32:04
0:59:47 (0:03:26) 3:03:11 (0:05:23) 2:39:08
0:34:56 (0:01:30) ()
0:38:57 (0:01:15) 2:07:17 (0:01:12)

Casi
0:34:33 (0:01:04) 2:19:02 (0:00:53) 1:38:02
0:40:16 (0:01:43) 2:43:57 (0:01:59) 1:53:12
0:47:46 (0:03:20) 2:41:55 (0:02:08) 1:51:19
0:44:48 (0:01:57) 3:04:15 (0:01:00) 2:01:50
0:40:14 (0:02:05) 3:09:54 (0:01:43) 2:12:02

Casi

www.timingljubljana.si

Rezultat
3:58:31
4:05:24
4:06:35
4:11:23
4:13:05
4:14:55
4:15:21
4:17:58
4:20:33
4:22:11
4:23:35
4:25:42
4:27:33
4:29:00
4:32:30
4:33:17
4:38:01
4:39:23
4:39:47
4:42:56
4:45:11
4:52:30
4:55:05
5:03:28
5:04:49
5:33:55
5:37:24
5:42:19
5:56:48
6:25:52
6:26:28
6:50:57
DNF
DNF

Rezultat
4:33:36
5:21:08
5:26:30
5:53:52
6:06:00

Rezultat



REZULTATI

Dolgi triatlon
Murska Sobota, 20.8.2017

MZ2 - StarejSe mladinke

EM1 - Clani 1
1 40 KIRN Primoz SLO 0:30:44 (0:01:25) 2:08:51 (0:00:41) 1:29:40 4:11:23
2 9 FISTER DuSan SLO 0:38:06 (0:01:54) 2:20:38 (0:01:24) 1:31:13 4:33:17
3 24 FISTER Iztok SLO 0:37:57 (0:02:02) 2:16:38 (0:01:45) 1:40:59 4:39:23
4 21 VIDNAR Rok SLO 0:59:47 (0:03:26) 3:03:11 (0:05:23) 2:39:08 6:50:57
5 11 JERAS Gasper SLO 0:38:57 (0:01:15) 2:07:17 (0:01:12) DNF
EZ1 - Clanice 1
1 41 HAFNER Mojca SLO 0:34:33 (0:01:04) 2:19:02 (0:00:53) 1:38:02 4:33:36
2 31 FISTER Karin SLO 0:47:46 (0:03:20) 2:41:55 (0:02:08) 1:51:19 5:26:30
EM2 - Clani 2
1 1 PAVLOVCIC Urban SLO 0:35:17 (0:01:07) 2:08:56 (0:00:38) 1:20:35 4:06:35
2 12 SLAPSAK PELLICCIONI Luka SLO 0:29:01 (0:00:49) 2:12:43 (0:01:06) 1:29:24 4:13:05
3 13 KORELC Matej SLO 0:33:23 (0:00:54) 2:06:50 (0:00:58) 1:33:15 4:15:21
4 35 MARTINCIC Darjan SLO 0:34:20 (0:00:44) 2:08:41 (0:00:52) 1:37:31 4:22:11
5 27 KRACUN Bostjan SLO 0:34:59 (0:01:16) 2:17:10 (0:00:53) 1:34:41 4:29:00
6 6 LAGGER Michael AVT 0:36:43 (0:01:38) 2:31:07 (0:01:18) 1:52:40 5:03:28
EZ2 - Clanice 2
1 37 VOVKO Barbara SLO 0:40:16 (0:01:43) 2:43:57 (0:01:59) 1:53:12 5:21:08
2 47 BARIC Ana CRO 0:40:14 (0:02:05) 3:09:54 (0:01:43) 2:12:02 6:06:00

VM1 - Veterani 1

1 48 MORI Mitja SLO 0:27:12 (0:00:46) 2:02:12 (0:00:49) 1:27:30 3:58:31
2 3 GERGORIC Sebastjan SLO 0:32:00 (0:00:42) 2:07:40 (0:00:37) 1:24:22 4:05:24
3 2 SCHOTTL Richard AVT 0:28:55 (0:00:59) 2:09:29 (0:01:18) 1:39:50 4:20:33
4 7 ROZMAN Ambroz SLO 0:34:00 (0:01:22) 2:10:03 (0:00:50) 1:37:17 4:23:35
5 22 COR Albin SLO 0:36:41 (0:01:05) 2:08:43 (0:01:20) 1:37:51 4:25:42
6 39 KowvIC Primoz SLO 0:40:10 (0:01:25) 2:14:56 (0:00:43) 1:30:17 4:27:33
7 14 PODRETSCHING Erwin AVT 0:36:40 (0:01:20) 2:12:58 (0:01:19) 1:50:37 4:42:56
8 38 SVRLIUGA Ivo SLO 0:40:31 (0:01:30) 2:21:58 (0:01:50) 1:46:40 4:52:30
9 16 STROPNIK Klemen SLO 0:41:49 (0:03:04) 2:47:32 (0:05:26) 1:59:31 5:37:24
10 44 PUSIC Jadranko CRO 0:50:23 (0:01:44) 2:39:16 (0:00:46) 2:24:37 5:56:48
11 43 PICIG Ivica CRO 0:53:32 (0:03:02) 2:55:46 (0:02:03) 2:32:04 6:26:28
12 10 POLANIC Peter SLO 0:34:56 (0:01:30) () DNF
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REZULTATI

Dolgi triatlon
Murska Sobota, 20.8.2017

VZ1 - Veteranke 1

VM2 - Veterani 2

1 5 SKRABEC Franc SLO 0:40:28 (0:03:00) 2:21:03 (0:00:48) 1:34:26  4:39:47
2 25 KRANJC Damijan SLO 0:35:25 (0:00:59) 2:14:06 (0:01:26) 1:53:13 4:45:11

VZ2 - Veteranke 2

1 42 KOCEVAR Helga Brigita SLO 0:44:48 (0:01:57) 3:04:15 (0:01:00) 2:01:50 5:53:52

VM3 - Veterani 3

1 29 ROMSAK Matic SLO 0:33:44 (0:01:34) 2:12:01 (0:01:16) 1:29:21 4:17:58
2 32 KRAMARIC Miro SLO 0:32:19 (0:01:31) 2:06:41 (0:01:19) 1:50:38 4:32:30
3 17 HREN Marko SLO 0:40:27 (0:01:43) 2:14:35 (0:00:55) 1:40:19 4:38:01
4 23 SARIC Davor SLO 0:36:10 (0:01:49) 2:39:00 (0:00:45) 1:47:03 5:04:49

VZ3 - Veteranke 3

VM4 - Veterani 4

1 20 KOGOJ Igor SLO 0:30:14 (0:00:59) 2:09:19 (0:00:53) 1:33:28 4:14:55
2 15 BDURINEK Branko SLO 0:47:16 (0:01:59) 2:45:50 (0:02:28) 2:04:44 5:42:19

VZ4 - Veteranke 4

VM5 - Veterani 5

1 46 ACIMOVIC Rado SLO 0:40:04 (0:01:33) 2:32:06 (0:01:14) 1:40:05 4:55:05

VZ5 - Veteranke 5
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VM6 - Veterani 6

1 18 BUZETI Stefan SLO 0:46:18 (0:03:57) 2:39:43 (0:03:03) 2:00:51 5:33:55
2 19 BRAJNIK Damijan SLO 0:55:04 (0:03:25) 2:46:19 (0:02:05) 2:38:57 6:25:52

VZ6 - Veteranke 6

VM7 - Veterani 7

VZ7 - Veteranke 7
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